Sunon KDE1206PTB1 12V 2.2W 3wires
Cooling Fan
Sunon KDE1206PTB1 12V 2.2W 3wires Cooling Fan
Brand Sunon
Model KDE1206PTB1
other name KDE12O6PTB1,
AC/DC DC Fans
Fan Type Axial
Size 60 mm x 60 mm x 25 mm
Voltage 12V
Wire 3
PoWer 2.2W
Speed (RPM) 4800
Air Flow 22.1 CFM (0.626 m³/min)
Bearing Ball
Shape Square
Static Pressure 0.220 in H2O (54.8 Pa)
Noise 34.3 dBA